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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: JV

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Half Moon Bay * 178.900 46.800 42.350 43.300 46.450
11 1 1

113 Charlotte Cuvelier 9.700 9.650 9.6509.000
115 Malia Menary 9.700 8.600 9.5009.300
112 Emma Alexander 9.600 8.350 9.3008.300
114 Ida Hallberg 9.200 9.2008.350
116 Fiona Ryan 8.600 8.050
117 Sabrina Tengelsen-Need 7.700 8.8008.350

2 Los Altos * 171.000 45.700 37.050 42.150 46.100
22 2 2

125 Amanda Iweka 9.400
140 Alia Viseras 9.200 9.6008.350
122 Lukiana Cherkashina 9.100 6.900 8.200
139 Willow Tock 9.100
134 Shahana Rajasekaran 8.900 8.050 9.2508.600
131 Kaya Lam 8.000 9.0508.450
127 Janelle Kaufman 7.300
141 Eliza Zorich 6.800
138 Niki Tan 9.1008.550
135 Valeria Sanchez Castro 9.100

3 Cupertino * 141.200 43.600 15.400 39.450 42.750
33 5 3

103 Sai Deshpande 9.200 7.350 9.0008.550
106 Sophie Kemp 8.800 8.1008.350
104 Sage Gamba 8.800 8.050
108 Natalie Sizelove 8.600 8.050 8.9007.700
102 Divyasree Dasineni 8.200 7.400
105 Lily Ibrahim 7.450
107 Saanvi Khanna 8.700
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